Chief Business Official
BU 2000
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3

Step 4

Moraga School District
Classified Management

$142,420
$147,318
$152,390

$157,640

2019-20

Step 5
Step 6
Step 7

Step 8

220 days per year
$163,074
$168,695
$174,515

$180,539

Effective April 30, 2003, salary includes $6,903.00 for the purchasing of medical, dental, vision coverage.
Premium deductions may be pre or post tax deductions.

The district will provide life insurance coverage equal to the coverage offered to certificated administrators.

The employee may participate in the Long-term disability program offered to certificated administrators.

Effective: 7/1/2019
Board approved: 12/10/2019

Point of Interest: 2.0% added to the 2018-19 salary schedule

Free U. Brrrro

Bruce K. Burns
Secretary, Governing Board
Moraga School District



