Moraga School District Classified Management 2019-20

Chief Business Official				220 days per year	
BU 2000	Step 1	\$142,420	Step 5	\$163,074	
	Step 2	\$147,318	Step 6	\$168,695	
	Step 3	\$152,390	Step 7	\$174,515	
	Step 4	\$157,640	Step 8	\$180,539	

Effective April 30, 2003, salary includes \$6,903.00 for the purchasing of medical, dental, vision coverage. Premium deductions may be pre or post tax deductions.

The district will provide life insurance coverage equal to the coverage offered to certificated administrators.

The employee may participate in the Long-term disability program offered to certificated administrators.

Effective:

7/1/2019

Board approved: 12/10/2019

Point of Interest: 2.0% added to the 2018-19 salary schedule

Buce U. Burns Bruce K. Burns

Secretary, Governing Board

Moraga School District